
ENUMERATION LIST OF TREES COMING IN THE WIDENING OF PWD (R&B) BHAJWAL-PELI ROAD 

DURING 04/2022. 
Remarks S.No Comptt. No Tree No. Species Girth Class 

Species 
Kamila 
Chir 

0-30 

1128/D 
2128/D 
3128/D 
4 128/D 
5 128/D 
6 128/D 
7128/D 
8 128/D 

9128/D 
10 128/D 
11 128/D 
12 128/D 
13 128/D 
14 128/D 

15 128/D 
16 128/D 
17 128/D 
18 128/D 
19 128/D 
20 128/D 
21 128/D 

22 128/D 

1/2022-23 
2/2022-23 
3/2022-23 
4/2022-23 
5/2022-23 
6/2022-23 
7/2022-23 
8/2022-23 
9/2022-23 
10/2022-23 
11/2022-23 
12/2022-23 
13/2022-23 
14/2022-23 
15/2022-23 
16/2022-23 
17/2022-23 
18/2022-23 
|19/2022-23 
20/2022-23 
|21/2022-23 
22/2022-23 
23/2022-23 
24/2022-23 
25/2022-23 

26 128/D 26/2022-23 

27/2022-23 
28/2022-23 
29/2022-23 
30/2022-23 

91-120 
91-120 
91-120 
61-90 
91-120 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
91-120 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
91-120 
61-90 

Chir 14 
Chir 40 

Chir 
Chir 

Pansar 
Total: 59 

Chir 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
|Chir 
Chir 91-120 

91-120 |Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

-90 

91-120 
61-90 
61-90 
|91-120 

91-120 
61-90 
91-120 

23 128/D 
24 128/D 
25 128/D 

27 128/D 
28 128/D 
29 128/D 
30 128/D 
31 128/D 
32 128/D 
33 128/Db 
34 128/D 
35 128/D 

36 128/D 
37 128/D 
38 128/D 
39 128/D 
40 128/D 
41 128/D 
42 128/D 
43 128/D 

44 128/D 
45 128/D 
46 128/D 
47 128/D 

48 128/D 
49 128/D 

Chir 
Chir 61-90 

61-90 
91-120 

Chir 
Chir 

31/2022-23 91-120 
91-120 
|91-120 
61-90 
61-90 
61--90 

61 
61 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 

Chir 
32/2022-23 
33/2022-23 
34/2022-23 
35/2022-23 
36/2022-23 
37/2022-23 
38/2022-23 
39/2022-23 
40/2022-23 
41/2022-23 
42/2022-23 
43/2022-23 
44/2022-23 
45/2022-23 
46/2022-23 
|47/2022-23 
48/2022-23 
49/2022-23 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

-90 

-90 Or an 

31-60 
61-90 
|91-120 

RANGEEL SINGH 
Block Fprest Officer 
Block 91-120 

91-120 
61-90 
121-150 

MA Bead weuo Bhewal 

kolde komar 
RAI 

Ranoc For 
Sunderbani Forest Ranga 

Sunderboni 

NarV md tin 
Cer 



61-90 
91-120 
61 

50/2022-23 
51/2022-23 
52/2022-23 
53/2022-23 
54/2022-23 
55/2022-23 
56/2022-23 
57/2022-23 
58/2022-23 
59/2022-23 
60/2022-23 
61/2022-23 
62/2022-23 
63/2022-23 
64/2022-23 
65/2022-23 
66/2022-23 
67/2022-23 
68/2022-23 
69/2022-23 
70/2022-23 
71/2022-23 
72/2022-23 
73/2022-23 
74/2022-23 
75/2022-23 
76/2022-23 
77/2022-23 
78/2022-23 

79/2022-23 
80/2022-23 

81/2022-23 
82/2022-23 
83/2022-23 
84/2022-23 
85/2022-23 
86/2022-23 
87/2022-23 
88/2022-23 
89/2022-23 

90/2022-23 
91/2022-23 
92/2022-23 
93/2022-23 
94/2022-23 

95/2022-23 
96/2022-23 
97/2022-23 
98/2022-23 
99/2022-23 
100/2022-23 
|101/2022-23 
102/2022-23 

50 128/D 
51 128/D 
52 128/D 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

90 
91-120 
91-120 
121-150 
121-150 
91-120 
91-120 
61-90 
121-150 
91-120 
61-90 
91-120 

53 128/D 
54 128/D 

SS 128/D 
56 128/D 
57 128/D 
58 128/D 
59 128/D 
60 128/D 
61 128/D 
62 128/DD 

63 128/D 
64 128/0D 
65 128/D 
66 128/D 
67 128/D 
68 128/D 
69 128/D 
70 128/D 
71 128/D 
72 128/D 
73 128/D 
74 128/D 
75 128/D 

76 128/D 
77 128/D 
78 128/D 
79 128/D 
80 128/D 
81 128/D 
82 128/D 
83 128/D 
84 128/D 
85 128/D 
86 128/D 
87 128/D 
88 128/D 
89 128/D 
90 128/D 
91 128/D 
92 128/D 
93 128/D 

94 128/D 
95 128/D 
96 128/D 
97 128/D 

98 128/D 
99 128/D 

100 128/D 
101 128/D 
102 128/D 

61-90 
91-120 
121-150 
91-120 
91-120 
91-120 
121-150 
91-120 
61-90 
91-120 
|91-120 
150 
150 
>150 
150 
121-150 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
91-120 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 
91-120 
61-90 
61-90 
61-90 

61-90 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
|Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

|Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

AtT Ali fe 

RANGEEL SINGH 

Block Forest Officer 
Block.AnJr.. 

elehs 
JIC Bead yurel Bhajiwnl 

lcle komar 
NarBind komav Ficor 

Range 
Ale Be qurd 

Kangr 

Sure 



103 128/D 
104 128/D 
105 128/D 
106 128/D 

107 128/D 
108 128/D 

109 128/D 
110 128/D 

111 128/D 
112 128/D 

113 128/D 
114 128/D 
115 128/D 
116 128/D 
117 128/D 
118 128/D 
119 128/D 
120 128/D 

121 128/D 
122 128/D 122/2022-23 
123 128/D 
124 128/D 
125 128/D 

126 128/D 
127 128/D 
128 128/D 

129 128/D 
130 128/D 

131 128/D 
132 128/D 

133 128/D 
134 128/D 
135 128/D 
136 128/D 
137 128/D 
138 128/D 
139 128/D 
140 128/D 
141 128/D 
142 128/0D 

143 128/D 
144 128/D 
145 128/D 
146 128/D 
147 128/D 
148 128/D 

149 128/D 
|150 128/D 

151 128/ 
152 128/D 
153 128/D 
154 129/D 1/2022-23 

103/2022-23 
|104/2022-23 
105/2022-23 
|106/2022-23 
107/2022-23 
108/2022-23 

Chir 
Chir 

61-9 
1 -60 

Chir -90 

Chir 
Chir 

-60 
31 -60 

31 -60 
-60 
1-90 

Chir 
109/2022-23 
110/2022-23 
111/2022-23 
112/2022-23 
113/2022-23 

C Chir 

Chir 

1-90 

114/2022-23 
115/2022-23 
116/2022-23 
117/2022-23 
118/2022-23 
119/2022-23 

120/2022-23 
121/2022-23 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Kamila 
Chir 

1-60 
-60 

31 -60 

31 1-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 

31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 123/2022-23 

124/2022-23 
125/2022-23 
126/2022-23 
127/2022-23 
128/2022-23 
129/2022-23 
130/2022-23 Chir 
131/2022-23 Kamila 
132/2022-23 Chir 
133/2022-23 
134/2022-23 
135/2022-23 
136/2022-23 
137/2022-23 
138/2022-23 
|139/2022-23 

140/2022-23 
|141/2022-23 
142/2022-23 
143/2022-23 

144/2022-23 
145/2022-23 
146/2022-23 
147/2022-23 
148/2022-23 
149/2022-23 
150/2022-23 
151/2022-23 
152/2022-23 
|153/2022-23 

Chir 31-60 

61-90 
31-60 
61-90 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 

31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
61-90 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
61-90 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 

-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31-60 
31 -60 

31-60 
31-6 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Kamila 
Pansar 
Kamila 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

RANGEEL SINGH 
Block Forest Officer 

Block.KAnJri... 
-90 

-60 

150 

Kuld komav nh 
RA 

Ran Nar&ind kunn 
e Bed eparg 

nngh 

nge 
Sundorbe 

Sund Bea vewel Bhjuwal 



155 129/D 
156 129/D 
157 129/D 
158 129/D 
159 129/0D 
160 129/D 

161 129/D 
162 129/D 
163 129/D 
164 149/DD 

165 149/D 
Certified that the enumeration of trees has been made as per the nishandehi of the 

2/2022-23 Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

>150 Species 
Chir 
Total: 

0-30 

|3/2022-23 
|4/2022-23 
5/2022-23 
6/2022-23 
7/2022-23 
8/2022-23 
9/2022-23 
|10/2022-23 

1/2022-23 
2/2022-23 

>150 
121-150 
121-150 
150 
31-60 
61-90 
31-60 
31-60 
91-120 
|121-150 

27 
27 

Chir 
Chir 
Chir 

Chir 

representative of the PWD (R&B) 

ABSTRACT 
0-30(cm) 31-60(cm)61-90(cm) 91-120(cm) 121-150(cm)2150(cm) Total 

18 
188 

S.No Comptt. No Local Name 
1 128/D 
2 128/D 
3 128/D 
4 129/D 
5 149/D 

TOTAL 

Kamila 
Chir 
Pansar 
Chir 
Chir 

14 

40 63 4 

5 

27 

86 46 65 36 10 251 

Kivdy kumav arind omau 
IC Bed eyun-d 

kangai Be ueard Bhaiwa 

M 
RANGEEL SINGH 

Block Forest Officer 

Block.Kn... 

RAIK 
iicer Range 

Sunderbeni Forest Range 
Sunderlbani 

Uivistonal Forest Officer 

Nowshera Forest Division 

NOWSHERA 
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